CITY OF SHORELINE PUBLIC WORKS

BID TABULATION for: Sunset Park Pavement Preservation

Bid Number: 9343

Project Engineer: M. Almaroof

Bid Opening Date: June 18, 2020, 10:00am

APPARENT LOW BID

APPARENT LOW DID												
			o o						_			
DULE A - BASE BID			Engineer's Estimate		LLC		Services LLC		Lakeridge Paving Company LLC		Central Paving, LLC	
												_
·	Qty.	Unit										Amount
Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
Saw Cut Existing Asphalt Concrete Pavement	250	LF	\$5.00	\$1,250.00	\$4.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$6,250.00	\$3.00	\$750.00	\$1.50	\$375.00
Clearing and Pressure Wash Curb	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Removing Paint Line	2000	LF	\$4.00	\$8,000.00	\$1.80	\$3,600.00	\$2.00	\$4,000.00	\$1.20	\$2,400.00	\$2.00	\$4,000.00
Remove Existing Asphalt Concrete Pavement Haul	170	SY	\$30.00	\$5,100.00	\$17.00	\$2,890.00	\$65.00	\$11,050.00	\$26.00	\$4,420.00	\$60.00	\$10,200.00
Roadway Excavation Incl. Haul	45	CY	\$35.00	\$1,575.00	\$85.00	\$3,825.00	\$85.00	\$3,825.00	\$225.00	\$10,125.00	\$40.00	\$1,800.00
Crushed Surfacing Top Course	70	TON	\$45.00	\$3,150.00	\$40.00	\$2,800.00	\$65.00	\$4,550.00	\$90.00	\$6,300.00	\$73.00	\$5,110.00
Pavement Sealer	55000	SF	\$1.00	\$55,000.00	\$0.30	\$16,500.00	\$0.45	\$24,750.00	\$0.23	\$12,650.00	\$0.22	\$12,100.00
Crack Sealing	1500	LF	\$3.00	\$4,500.00	\$2.40	\$3,600.00	\$1.80	\$2,700.00	\$1.20	\$1,800.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00
HMA Cl. 1/2" PG 58-22	55	TON	\$250.00	\$13,750.00	\$320.00	\$17,600.00	\$120.00	\$6,600.00	\$160.00	\$8,800.00	\$206.00	\$11,330.00
Precast Concrete Wheel Stop	12	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$120.00	\$1,440.00	\$135.00	\$1,620.00	\$180.00	\$2,160.00	\$125.00	\$1,500.00
Adjust Manhole	1	EACH	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Adjust Catch Basin	3	EACH	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
Adjust Water Valve	1	EACH	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$460.00	\$460.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
Erosion/Water Pollution Control	1	FA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Inlet Protection	12	EACH	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$60.00	\$720.00	\$85.00	\$1,020.00	\$60.00	\$720.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00
Permanent Signing	1	LS		\$0.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
Paint Line	2000	LF	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.70	\$1,400.00	\$2.35	\$4,700.00	\$0.65	\$1,300.00	\$2.50	\$5,000.00
Painted Access Parking Space Symbol	6	EACH	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$60.00	\$360.00	\$120.00	\$720.00	\$45.00	\$270.00	\$250.00	\$1,500.00
SPCC Plan	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
Minor Changes	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
	BASE BID	TOTAL:		\$127,875.00		\$83,835.00		\$87,935.00		\$95,955.00		\$86,365.00
	Clearing and Pressure Wash Curb Removing Paint Line Remove Existing Asphalt Concrete Pavement Haul Roadway Excavation Incl. Haul Crushed Surfacing Top Course Pavement Sealer Crack Sealing HMA Cl. 1/2" PG 58-22 Precast Concrete Wheel Stop Adjust Manhole Adjust Catch Basin Adjust Water Valve Erosion/Water Pollution Control Inlet Protection Permanent Signing Paint Line Painted Access Parking Space Symbol SPCC Plan Minor Changes	Item Description Bid Qty. Mobilization 1 Saw Cut Existing Asphalt Concrete Pavement 250 Clearing and Pressure Wash Curb 1 Removing Paint Line 2000 Remove Existing Asphalt Concrete Pavement Haul 170 Roadway Excavation Incl. Haul 45 Crushed Surfacing Top Course 70 Pavement Sealer 55000 Crack Sealing 1500 HMA Cl. 1/2" PG 58-22 55 Precast Concrete Wheel Stop 12 Adjust Manhole 1 Adjust Water Valve 1 Erosion/Water Pollution Control 1 Inlet Protection 12 Permanent Signing 1 Paint Line 2000 Painted Access Parking Space Symbol 6 SPCC Plan 1 Minor Changes 1	Item Description Bid Qty. Unit Mobilization 1 LS Saw Cut Existing Asphalt Concrete Pavement 250 LF Clearing and Pressure Wash Curb 1 LS Removing Paint Line 2000 LF Remove Existing Asphalt Concrete Pavement Haul 170 SY Roadway Excavation Incl. Haul 45 CY Crushed Surfacing Top Course 70 TON Pavement Sealer 55000 SF Crack Sealing 1500 LF HMA Cl. 1/2" PG 58-22 55 TON Precast Concrete Wheel Stop 12 EACH Adjust Manhole 1 EACH Adjust Catch Basin 3 EACH Adjust Water Valve 1 EACH Erosion/Water Pollution Control 1 FA Inlet Protection 12 EACH Permanent Signing 1 LS Paint Line 2000 LF Painted Access Parking Space Symbol 6 EACH	Note	Note Description Side Unit Unit Unit Price Amount	Note	Name	Bid Carbon Carb	Nobilization 1	Bid Other Description Description	Nobilization Same Company Log Log Company Log Company Log Log	Bid Clty Unit Unit Price Amount Unit Price Middle Unit Price Middle

BASE BID TOTAL: \$127,875.00 \$83,835.00 \$87,935.00 \$95,955.00 \$86,365.00